Jan
13

19
23
24-25

Feb

7-8
16

18
21-22
23

26

Mar

13
18
27-30
28-29

April
10-12
11-12
26
TBD

May
15-16
16
29-31
TBD

=,

Meet Schedule-Spring
Junior and Age Group

AG/Junior Meeting
Movie Day

Black and Blue Meet
VACA Meet

Block Party

Pacific Sea Lions Invitational
President’s Day

Psych Day

Last Chance Invite

No Swim Practice

Swim Social

SN Short Course Champs
Block Party Meet

Swim Social

SWAGR

VACA Meet

Far Westerns

Marlins Long Course Meet
Long Course Invitational
Awards

Long Course Training Camp
Block Party

VJO LC Meet

Senior Recognition

ZOOM

Solano Town Center
Solano College
Vacaville

College
Pacifica

TBD

Solano College
Solano College

Off-day after hosted meet

Solano College

Folsom

Solano College
Solano College
Clovis
Vacaville

TBD (South Bay)
Folsom
Solano College

College
College
Vallejo

Junior only
Junior only

*Additional events may be added to the schedule and will be communicated by the team.



