



## Meet Schedule-Spring Junior and Age Group

### Jan

13	AG/Junior Meeting	ZOOM	
19	Movie Day	Solano Town Center	Junior only
23	Black and Blue Meet	Solano College	Junior only
24-25	VACA Meet	Vacaville	

### Feb

6	Block Party	College	
7-8	Pacific Sea Lions Invitational	Pacifica	
16	President's Day	TBD	
18	Psych Day	Solano College	
21-22	Last Chance Invite	Solano College	
23	No Swim Practice	Off-day after hosted meet	
26	Swim Social	Solano College	

### Mar

6-8	SN Short Course Champs	Folsom	
13	Block Party Meet	Solano College	
18	Swim Social	Solano College	
27-30	SWAGR	Clovis	
28-29	VACA Meet	Vacaville	

### April

10-12	Far Westerns	TBD (South Bay)	
11-12	Marlins Long Course Meet	Folsom	
26	Long Course Invitational	Solano College	
<i>TBD</i>	<i>Awards</i>		

### May

15-16	Long Course Training Camp	College	
16	Block Party	College	
29-31	VJO LC Meet	Vallejo	
<i>TBD</i>	<i>Senior Recognition</i>		

*\*Additional events may be added to the schedule and will be communicated by the team.*